
1st Hankook 12H MISANO 2024

5 - 6 July 2024
Result per class
Session 7

Misano World Circuit - 4226 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT3 - GT3 Cars
S.CLS
PISC

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:34.805 44 160.47Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 55AM
1

1

42 Prime Speed Sport 1:35.007 10 0.202 160.13Aston Martin - Vantage AMR GT3 EVO 30P/A
1

2 0.202

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:35.097 3 0.292 159.98Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 52P/A
2

3 0.090

90 E2P Racing 1:35.325 15 0.520 159.60Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 15P/A
3

4 0.228

11 HOFOR Racing 1:36.082 11 1.277 158.34Mercedes-AMG - GT3 49AM
2

5 0.757

71 Juta Racing 1:36.246 52 1.441 158.07Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 53P/A
4

6 0.164

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:36.742 25 1.937 157.26Lamborghini - Huracán GT3 EVO 57P/A
5

7 0.496

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:37.481 33 2.676 156.07Ferrari - 296 GT3 338 0.739

34 Land Motorsport 1:37.632 50 2.827 155.83Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 51AM
3

9 0.151

74 PTT by Schnitzelalm Racing 1:37.863 13 3.058 155.46Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 16AM
4

10 0.231

1 HAAS RT 1:38.520 46 3.715 154.42Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 50AM
5

11 0.657

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

42 Prime Speed Sport 1:35.007 10 160.13Aston Martin - Vantage AMR GT3 EVO 301

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:35.097 3 0.090 159.98Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 522 0.090

90 E2P Racing 1:35.325 15 0.318 159.60Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 153 0.228

71 Juta Racing 1:36.246 52 1.239 158.07Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 534 0.921

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:36.742 25 1.735 157.26Lamborghini - Huracán GT3 EVO 575 0.496

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:34.805 44 160.47Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 551

11 HOFOR Racing 1:36.082 11 1.277 158.34Mercedes-AMG - GT3 492 1.277

34 Land Motorsport 1:37.632 50 2.827 155.83Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 513 1.550

74 PTT by Schnitzelalm Racing 1:37.863 13 3.058 155.46Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 164 0.231

1 HAAS RT 1:38.520 46 3.715 154.42Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 505 0.657
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1st Hankook 12H MISANO 2024

5 - 6 July 2024
Result per class
Session 7

Misano World Circuit - 4226 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GTX - Special GT cars

701 Vortex V8 1:46.275 14 143.15Vortex - 2.0 261

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
S.CLS
PISC

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:36.662 53 157.39Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 541

907 RPM Racing 1:38.365 15 1.703 154.66Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 23AM
1

2 1.703

903 Red Ant Racing 1:38.477 34 1.815 154.49Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 393 0.112

904 Red Ant Racing 1:40.241 30 3.579 151.77Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 564 1.764

922 Fulgenzi Racing 1:40.467 49 3.805 151.43Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 49AM
2

5 0.226

967 HRT Performance 1:41.529 17 4.867 149.84Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 41AM
3

6 1.062

910 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:41.961 19 5.299 149.21Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 207 0.432

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:42.483 9 5.821 148.45Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 46AM
4

8 0.522

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:44.432 5 7.770 145.68Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 6AM
5

9 1.949

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

907 RPM Racing 1:38.365 15 154.66Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 231

922 Fulgenzi Racing 1:40.467 49 2.102 151.43Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 492 2.102

967 HRT Performance 1:41.529 17 3.164 149.84Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 413 1.062

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:42.483 9 4.118 148.45Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 464 0.954

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:44.432 5 6.067 145.68Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 65 1.949

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

407 StreetArt Racing 1:42.770 2 148.04Aston Martin - Vantage AMR GT4 511

416 Buggyra ZM Racing 1:44.666 6 1.896 145.35Mercedes-AMG - GT4 342 1.896

424 Lionspeed GP 1:45.390 33 2.620 144.36Porsche -  718 Cayman GT4 RS  Clubsport 453 0.724
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1st Hankook 12H MISANO 2024

5 - 6 July 2024
Result per class
Session 7

Misano World Circuit - 4226 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

TCE - Classes TCR, TCCR, TCX and TC
S.CLS
PISC

111 SR Motorsport 1:44.866 20 145.08Pors che - 718 Cayman GT4 CS (Type  982) 31TCX
1

1

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

111 SR Motorsport 1:44.866 20 145.08Pors che - 718 Cayman GT4 CS (Type  982) 311

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

Private Test Only

6 GT 3 Poland 1:35.857 10 158.71Lamborghi ni - Huracán Super Trofeo EVO 291

621 Juta Racing 1:35.947 35 0.090 158.56Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 532 0.090

99 Van der Horst Motorsport 1:38.824 22 2.967 153.95Maserati - MC20 GT2 283 2.877
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